
January

May

September October

November December

June

August

February March April

S A TS U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R IAcademic Calendar
2024-2025

School Resumes

No School - MLK Day

No School - Winter Break

Spirit Run - All School Half Day

No School - Good Friday

No School - Easter Break

EE Half Day

No School

Student Lead Conferences

EE Half Day

No School - Memorial Day

Senior Finals

Senior Graduation

RS Finals

LS/RS Finals

LS/RS Half Day

GS Celebration of Learning

LS/RS Finals

All School Half Day

Last Day of School

Kindergarten Promotion

5th Grade Promotion

8th Grade Promotion

EE Back to School Night

Meet & Greet

First Day of School

No School - Labor Day

EE Half Day

Grandparents Day

No School - Veteran's Day

Sta� Inservice 

EE Half Day

No School - Thanksgiving Break

RS Finals

LS/RS Finals

LS/RS Half Day

LS/RS Finals

LS/RS Half Day

No School - Sta� Inservice

End of 1st Semester

Christmas Break

1/6

1/20

2/17-21

3/28

4/18

4/21-25

5/9

5/15

5/22

5/26

5/27-28

5/30

6/3

6/4

6/5

6/6

8/14

8/16

8/19

9/2

9/20

10/3

11/11

11/22

11/25-29

12/17

12/18

12/19

12/20

12/23-1/3

Key For All School
No School Half Day LS & RS Half Day EEAll School Half Day

EE: PS, PK, TK, K    GS: Grammar School 1st-5th    LS: Logic School  6th-8th    RS: Rhetoric School 9th-12th

July

*Subject to change | Last updated: March 2024
Subscribe to the calendar at horizonprep.org
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