

Academic Calendar

*Subject to change | Last updated: March 2024 Subscribe to the calendar at horizonprep.org

8/14	EE Back to School Night	1/6	School Resumes
8/16	Meet & Greet	1/20	No School - MLK Day
8/19	First Day of School	2/17-21	No School - Winter Break
9/2	No School - Labor Day	3/28	Spirit Run - All School Half Day
9/20	EE Half Day	4/18	No School - Good Friday
10/3	Grandparents Day	4/21-25	No School - Easter Break
11/11	No School - Veteran's Day	5/9	EE Half Day
	Staff Inservice	5/15	No School
11/22	EE Half Day		Student Lead Conferences
11/25-29	No School - Thanksgiving Break	5/22	EE Half Day
12/17	RS Finals	5/26	No School - Memorial Day
12/18	LS/RS Finals	5/27-28	Senior Finals
	LS/RS Half Day	5/30	Senior Graduation
12/19	LS/RS Finals	6/3	RS Finals
	LS/RS Half Day	6/4	LS/RS Finals
12/20	No School - Staff Inservice		LS/RS Half Day
	End of 1st Semester	6/5	GS Celebration of Learning
12/23-1/3	Christmas Break		LS/RS Finals
			All School Half Day
			Last Day of School
		6/6	Kindergarten Promotion
			5th Grade Promotion
			8th Grade Promotion

August

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 1 2 3 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

September

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
					13	
15	16	17	18	19	(20)	2
22	23	24	25	26	27	2
29	30					

October

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

November December

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
					15	
17	18	19	20	21	(22)	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	(18)	(19)	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

January

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

February

						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	7.
16	17	18	19	20	21	2
23	24	25	26	27	28	

March

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

April

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			

May

				1	2	3	
4	5	6	7	8	9	10	
				15			
18	19	20	21	(22)	23	24	
25	26	27	28	29	30	31	

June

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

3014		102		1110		201
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

Key For All School











